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Melbourne Kosher Butchers

ABN 55 494 053 292

MRzoN

OSHER FooD GR

BEEF
SCOTCH FILLET STEAK
T. BONE STEAK
BEEF CUTLETS
BEEF BRISKET FLAT
BEEF BRISKET
BEEF BOLAR
OYSTER BLADE STEAK
ROUND BEEF BOLAR
BEEF STRIPS
BEEF GOULASH
BEEF TOP RIB
BEEF TOP RIB  (NO BONE)
GRAVY BEEF
GRAVY BEEF (ON BONE)
RIB STEAK
BEEF OLIVES
BEEF TONGUE
BEEF MINCE
PICKLED TONGUE
PICKLED BEEF BOLAR
PICKLED BEEF BRISKET
BEEF OX TAIL
SMOKED BEEF UNCOOKED
SMOKED TONGUE UNCOOKED
BEEF SHASHLIK
BRISKET CAP
BURGERS (10 PACK)
PICKLED BEEF ROLL
ROLLED BEEF
MARROW BONES

VEAL

200 (VAL CUTLETS (NO BONE)
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VEAL Si#R0N

CALF LIVER#B5SH
VEAL GOUgn

VEAL MINCE
VEAL ROAST
VEAL ROLL
VEAL NECK
VEAL TOP RIB

STUFFED VEAL ROLL
VEAL FLAT BONES
VEAL NECK BONES
VEAL SA RIBS

SOUPS

CALF LIVER-GRILLED ‘7? -
K

$61.20
$51.60
$50.35
$53.40
$45.30
$47.40
$48.40
$48.40
$54.00
$41.40
$42.80
$42.80
$33.20
$25.30
$38.70
$50.80
$44.20
$33.90
$36.20
$36.00
$36.00
$29.00 @
$45.00
$46.50
$56.00
$38.70
$29.90
$35.40
$40.00
$9.80

@

640 CHICKEN SOUP FROZEN 1.1L  $11.00 @

641

PUMPKIN SOUP FROZEN 1.1L  $11.50 @

642 VEGETABLE SOUP FROZEN 1.1L $11.50 @
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251 Inkerman Street, St.Kilda 3182
Email: orders@melbkosher.com.au

Ph: (03) 9525 5077
www.melbkosher.com.au

LAMB
SHOULDER LAMB $35.40
SHOULDER CHOPS $37.95
ROUND CHOPS $39.15
GRILL CHOPS $68.75
RACK OF LAMB $71.00
ROLLED LAMB $52.25
LAMB SHANK $29.00
LAMB NECK $17.90
LAMB SHASHLIK $52.70
LAMB GOULASH $36.40
LARGE GRILL CHOPS $40.60
LAMB RIBS $26.95
ROLLED LAMB WITH SHANK  $42.80
SAUSAGE MINCE $15.00
MARINATED LAMB CHOPS ~ $37.95
POULTRY

ROASTING CHICKEN $16.50
ROASTING CHICKEN TOPS $16.70
CHICKEN MARYLAND $17.50
DRUM STICKS (PULKE) $21.45
CHICKEN WINGS $13.60
CHICKEN CUTLETS $35.95
CHICKEN STEAK $40.00
CHICKEN MINCE $31.50
CHICKEN LIVER-FRESH $12.95
CHICKEN LIVER-GRILLED $26.50
CHICKEN FRAMES -FULL $1.90 @
CHICKEN KIEVS (NO SKIN)  $32.80
CHICKEN KIEVS $31.80
SPATCHCOCKS $17.35
GIBLETS N/A
CHICKEN THIGH $15.60
FRAMES HALF $1.20 @
BOILER WHOLE $13.90
BOILER HALF $13.90
BOILER WINGS $10.50
CHICKEN NECKS FROZEN PACK$12.90
CHICKEN LEG BONES $3.80
DUCKS $31.50
TURKEYS $28.55
TURKEY BUFFET $32.30
TURKEY ROLL $40.50
TURKEY BREAST ROLL $43.80
CRUMBED CH. SCHNITZEL ~ $28.55
BARBECUE CHICKEN N/A
CHICKEN STRIPS $36.50
DRUMETTES $17.70
WINGLETTES $7.65
CHICKEN SHASHLIK $38.75
SHASHLIK SWEET CHILLI $38.75
SHASHLIK STEAK $38.75
CHICKEN SPARE RIBS $16.35
RENDERED CHICKEN FAT $9.00 @

All prices are subject

to change without notice.
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PRICELIST
as of
1 Aug ‘23
SMALLGOODS
TURKEY WURST $51.50
BRISKET $51.50
PRESSED VEAL N/A
PRESSED TONGUE N/A
CHICKEN CAPSICUM VEG. $32.50
CHICKEN $32.20
PARISER $32.20
WURST (LARGE) $27.60
WURST (SMALL) $11.80 @
FRANKFURTS $21.50
COCKTAIL FRANKFURTS $22.00
FRANKFURTS 500g PACK $12.50 @
SAUSAGES $16.50
BRATWURST $24.55
KABANA $28.00
KISHKE MEATY $5.00 @
SMOKED BONES $9.60
BOLAR $51.50
GOOSE $32.20
MORTADELLA $32.20
POLISH $28.00
CHOPPED LIVER 200g $5.75 @
CHOPPED LIVER 400g $7.00 @
CHOPPED LIVER -MINI $3.30 @
CHICKEN SAUSAGES $21.60
PLUM SAUSAGE $17.65
SWEET CHILLI SAUSAGE $17.65
SMOKED TURKEY $54.10
PASTRAMI $51.50
SMOKED BRISKET $51.50
SMOKED & COOKED WINGS ~ $18.40
BILTONG $94.00
BILTONG SLICED $98.00
SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST ~ $39.45
SMOKED CHICKEN ROLL $39.45
SLICED GW 200G $6.50 @
SLICED NGW 200G $6.50 @
KREPLACH CHICK.BEEF $9.90 @
KREPLACH CHICK.LIVER $9.90 @
DOG CHUBB $3.80 @
PEPPERONI $9.00 @
PEPPERONI SLICED $26.00
GALLEH 3509 NA @
GALLEH MINI NA @
PIES (* INC. GST) - Prices updated 19 Aug 24
PIES/PASTIES * 495 @
PUFF PASTRY * $12.70
BULK PIES 8 PKT * $34.50 @
PARTY PIES 20 PKT * $35.00 @
PARTY ROLLS 12 PKT * $8.95 @
DELIVERY (* INC. GST)
LOCAL * $7.00
EAST BENTLEIGH * $15.00
DONCASTER /KEW* $20.00



